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
Price (29. 900. Terms.

LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

/"^ 1 ICTr^^k A "ea ' Estate & Investmenti 
LxUO 1 kJM REALTOR 

2166 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-1995
Evenings: 

Ilrad Barfleld. PA S-7320 Vern Kline, DA S-7133 
One Payne, Kit 6-4677

^ Harbor City
1 I1KDKOOM. NEAR SI OPl'INf! AREA. (7500. SI625 
S1S25 DOWN. (50 A MONTH. Ml, «I7. 
2 AND DKN. 1\ BATH. 16 I 31 FOOT FILTERED 
POOL. S19.750. 
1IAKHOR PINES. I BEDROOM. (13.500. (2000 
DOWN. NO. 644. 
1 BEDROOM HOME PLUS NEW GARAGE. (10 MO 
N,,. 613. 
2 BEDROOM. CORNER LOT (11.500. NO. 628 
HARBOR PINES. LUXURIOUS 2 AND DEN. I31.2U).

IIANDSOME 3 BEDROOM. (21.500. NO. 599.

^.f Lomita Properties
3 HEDHOOM. l-\ BATH. (17.500 Nil. 610. 
VNCSUALLY APPOINTED 3 BEDROOM. (13.500. 
NO. 623. 
SPANISH STUCCO. 3 BEDROOM. (10,500 NO. 602. 
3 BEDROOM. 2 BATH RUSTIC WITH POOL. 
(23.500. NO .',96. 
3 BEDROOM. 2 BATH. NEAR ST. MARGARET MART'S 

PRICE I1R.500. NO. 5S7. 
2 BEDROOM SPANISH STUCCO. HEAL FIREPLACE. 
OflOD BUY (11.000. NO. 629. 
2 BEDROOM, CORNER LOT. (9.750. NO. 60S. 
2 BEDROOM. NEAR PARK. (11.000. NO. 6:16.

^ South Torrance
4 IIKDROOM ON 55 X 2.19 FT. LOT. (17.500 NO. 55(1 
:i AND DEN. NEAR SEARS SHOPPING CENTER. 
(19.9511. SMALL DOWN PAYMENT. NO. 547. 
2 BEDROOM AND DEN WITH SHAKE ROOF. 
65 X 239 FT. LOT. (21.<XW. NO. 631.

^ L.A. Strip
2 BEDROOM ON LA !C.E LOT. WELL KEPT 
PROPERTY. (11.500 OR WILL SELL FURNISHED. 
NO. S77. 
2 BEDHOOM. SACRIFICE PRICE. (10.000. NO. 611. 
2 BEDROOM FIXER-UPPER. (7996. (1450 DOWN 
NO. 562.

^|f Walteria
3 BEDROOM. PRICED RIGHT. *M.7&. NO. 603. 
2 HEDROOM Cl'STOM EXTRA NICE. JIG. 500, NO. 625. 
2 AND DEN ON LARGE LOT. (13.900. (2500 DOWN 
NO. 646.

 A" Income Properties Galore -jf

^ Roy Shaw, Realtor

BEimoilM --(85 moves vou

hardwood floors, 1% baths! 
(495 down. Call DA 6-6164 or 
see at 2403 West 2.17th Place.

NCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

HOUSES on 1. Two 1-bedrooin, 
olio 2-beiirooin. Income ap­ 
proximately JI90. Close In. 
Low down. FA 8-8109.

i UNITS. Wllmlngton. M-l zone. 
Good rest home potential. Easy 
to obtain, 
exander  Realtor IjE 5-7427

units. Patio, garages. Only 18 
months old. INCOME (240 
MONTHLY, PAYMENTS (125. 
Owner. FA 8-4857.

BEDROOM APART M E N T S. 
PLUS GARAGES ON PAVED 
ALLEY. EXCELLENT VALUE 
AT S13.5I10. CASH TO NEW 
LOAN. SHOWN BY APPOINT­ 
MENT ONLY. 
ENABLE & AUSTIN. Realtors 
FR 4-348S Eves. FR 2-8991

NCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 102

CAFE  FIXTURES 
3 story building. 1 bedroom 
apartment up. On Pacific 
Const Highway near Alalncla 
Lot, building nnd all. Package 
deal. (17.750. EZ terms 
Al.-xander  Realtor HE 6-7427

LOTS FOR SALE 108

VACANT LOTS * ACREAGE 
COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL 
. RESIDENTIAL

Chris Sorensen 
Realty 

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476

EVES. DA 6-3283

M-l LOT 50 X 120 ft. (4000. 
KEITH REALTY 

FA 8-91t;l Eves. FA 8-8S41

REAL ESTATE 
Exchanges 11'

TRADE (6000 TRUST DEED a 
down payment on property i

REAL ESTATE 
Wanted 116

CASH TODAY 
The 

Meadow Park Way!
CASH FOR YOT-R HOME 

IN 12 HOURS
SHORT TERM LISTINGS 

WE NEED HOMES:

MEADOW PARK 
Realty 

REALTORS
20449 Hawthorne Blvd.

F R6-3424

FOR QUICK ACTION
For Sale   or pay cash for

 ^r Free Appraisals -J
NO CHARGE 

Service Renla

A-l REALTY
DA 3-3208

15727 So Western FA 1-4216 
Open 9 to 7  Sunday 9-6

Cash
for. your home 

in 24 hours
J. C. MILLER
AND ASSOCIATES

OR 4-3953

$$ CASH $$
FOR

YOUR HOME 

FAST SERVICE
CALL 

LARRY FRITZBN REALTY
FA 8-8814

Furnished 120
(

XTRA large 1 bedroom, newly 
decorated. Utilities furnished. 
Center of business district, 
llermosn Beach. FR 2-2688 or 
FR 2-5512.
BEDROOM Apartments. (76 

unfurnished. (95 f u r n i sh e d. 
1344 W.st 253rd. Harbor City.

BEDROOM furnished apart­ 
ment. (15 per week. Utill- 
t e« pai.l. 21314 S. Vermont, I 
Torrnme. FA X-2373.

APARTMENTS and Rooma. (10 
and up Children OK. 1343 
West 254th Street, Harbor 3 
City. DA 6-9759.
ROOMS furnished. Utilities and 
linens Included. (12 week.
Eureka Hotel. 1728 Abalone.

BEDROOM furnished. Gar­ 
bage disposal. TV antenna, 
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